
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 1 Men's 100m Freestyle

100m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 1

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 46.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

WJ 48.25 DE SANTANA M BRA Nanjing (CHN) 22 AUG 201423.34

Number of entries: 31

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1994 48.41NAKAMURA Katsumi

AUS 1992 49.00TO Kenneth

SRB 1993 49.21STJEPANOVIC Velimir

AUS 1991 49.32SMITH Dan

AUS 1986 49.37DELANEY Ash

HKG 1991 49.48CHEAH Geoffrey

HKG 1993 50.15CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent

RUS 1992 50.48PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav

AUS 1994 50.78MAXWELL Te Haumi

AUT 1987 50.84BRANDL David

HKG 1994 50.93WONG Chen Ho Jeremy

NZL 1987 51.07BENSON William

FRA 1996 51.09LAURE Guillaume

SUI 1991 51.47VAN DOOREN Erik

HKG 1994 51.53NG Chun Nam

AUT 1997 51.64STEFFAN Sebastian

SRB 1992 51.71SORAU Stefan

CLB 1998 51.80WILLIAMS Miles

SIN 2000 52.02CHUA Yi Shou Darren

HKG 1999 52.09LAM Ho Yin Martin

AUS 1995 52.65BOSCOVIC Kazmir

HKG 1996 52.84CHAN Chun Hei

AUS 1996 52.97BROWN Nic

FRA 1996 52.97ROCH Nans

CLB 1996 53.03KO Ka Chun

USA 1996 53.40PHILLIPS Austin

HKG 1997 53.43WONG Ching Yin Jimmy

CLB 2000 53.90TSE Jonathan Chun Luen

CLB 1999 54.84FUNG Tsz Ching

MAC 1999 55.10LIN Si Zhuang

UAE 2000 56.00AL HAMMADI Abdulla

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM011000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 2 Women's 200m Freestyle

200m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 2

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

WJ 1:56.12 SHEN Duo CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 20

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1995 1:54.81FRANKLIN Missy

HUN 1989 1:55.89HOSSZU Katinka

HUN 1989 1:58.05JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

AUT 1994 1:58.53ZAISER Lisa

CHN 1993 1:59.01WANG Shijia

HKG 1993 1:59.60CHENG Camille Lily Mei

CHN 1998 1:59.97SUN Shuyu

AUS 1993 2:02.55WHITE Jordan

SIN 2000 2:03.69CHUE Christie May Mun Ee

HKG 2000 2:06.70LEUNG Ho Ching

CLB 2001 2:08.38LOK Hoi Man

HKG 1993 2:08.46YU Wai Ting

CLB 1996 2:10.09MOK Hoi Man Sheron

CLB 2001 2:10.48YAU Hoi Man

CLB 1998 2:10.54MA Ka Yee

CLB 1998 2:10.73SZETO Ho Man

HKG 1999 2:11.07CHENG Cin Ying Jessica

CLB 1997 2:11.48LEE Tiffany Wan Fung

CLB 1999 2:12.21YEUNG Pak Wai

CLB 2000 2:12.43CHAN Tsz Ching

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW012000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 3 Men's 50m Breaststroke

50m Brasse Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 3

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 26.42 PEATY Adam GBR Kazan (RUS) 4 AUG 2015

WJ 27.74 WORLD BEST TIME --- 30 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 28

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1988 26.62VAN DER BURGH Cameron

CHN 1994 27.69SHI Weijia

JPN 1994 27.69YAMAGUCHI Akihiro

AUS 1995 27.71SUCIPTO Tommy

AUS 1994 28.33TRELOAR Matthew

HKG 1987 28.66WONG Chun Yan

MAC 1996 28.94CHAO Man Hou

HKG 1992 29.18TSUI Hoi Tung Ronald

HKG 1996 29.24KWOK Ka Fai

HKG 1997 29.38NG Yan Kin

HKG 1994 29.55MA Chi Wang

HKG 1998 29.64TAM Ka Ming

FRA 1996 30.00LAURE Guillaume

HKG 1995 30.04LI Long Yin

HKG 1993 30.13FONG Man Him

HKG 1998 30.19WONG Ho Kiu

CLB 1994 30.22YUEN Marcus

CLB 1996 30.52KO Ka Chun

CLB 1995 30.85LAM Cheuk Yin

CLB 2000 30.89KWONG Ka Hei

CLB 1998 30.94CHAN Yin Kwan

CLB 1999 31.11CHING Yuk Tsun

CLB 2000 31.20WONG Ting Toh

CLB 1998 31.27LAM Sheung Nam, Sean

CLB 1999 31.31LAU Yat Fung

HKG 1999 31.37LAM Ho Yin Martin

CLB 1998 31.45LAU Chun Hei

UAE 2002 34.65ABDULLA  Ahmed

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM030000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 4 Women's 100m Breaststroke

100m Brasse Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 4

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 1:04.35 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

WJ 1:05.39 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 13

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JAM 1988 1:07.03ATKINSON Alia

RUS 1992 1:07.51SIMONOVA Vitalina

CHN 1998 1:08.11LIU Xiaoyu

HUN 1989 1:09.58HOSSZU Katinka

HKG 1997 1:12.13IP Rainbow

HKG 1996 1:12.35HAUGHEY Aisling Bridget

HKG 1999 1:12.79CHEUNG Hui Yan Cheyenne

AUT 1983 1:13.94STEINEGGER Jordis

CLB 1998 1:14.30SUN Kristen

CLB 2000 1:14.94WAN Ling Shu

CLB 1998 1:15.48CHAN Wai Tung Jocelyn

CLB 1998 1:15.52CHAN Ka Hei

MAC 2000 1:17.62CHEANG Weng Lam

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW031000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 5 Women's 100m Butterfly

100m Papillon Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 5

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 55.64 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 201526.17

WJ 57.63 CHEN Xinyi CHN Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 201527.19

Number of entries: 9

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 58.79HOSSZU Katinka

HUN 1989 59.08JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

CHN 1994 59.59LI Shuang

HKG 1988 59.72SZE Hang Yu

COL 1987 1:01.18COLORADO Carolina

HKG 1994 1:01.53CHAN Kin Lok

HKG 2000 1:02.89TSANG Jin Nuo Joan

CLB 1998 1:04.08TO Long Yan Esther

CLB 2000 1:04.59CHAN Tsz Ching

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW021000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 6 Men's 100m Backstroke

100m Dos Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 6

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis (USA) 8 JUL 200925.35

WJ 54.03 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE Dordrecht (NED) 10 JUL 201426.17

Number of entries: 19

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1989 53.66SHIRAI Yuki

AUS 1986 53.67DELANEY Ash

AUS 1993 53.68BEAVER Josh

COL 1989 54.94PINZON Omar

GBR 1989 55.50LOU GHRAN Marco Antonio

FRA 1997 56.11GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg

HKG 1997 56.74LAU Shiu Yue

MAC 1994 57.08NGOU Pok Man

HKG 1998 58.67CHEUNG Yau Ming

HKG 1992 58.95MAK Ho Lun Raymond

HKG 1995 59.48NG Kai Hong Henry

FRA 1996 1:00.00LAURE Guillaume

HKG 1997 1:00.10FUNG Chun Ho

USA 1996 1:00.17PHILLIPS Austin

CLB 1999 1:00.70CHUNG Cheuk Hei Matthew

CLB 1998 1:01.45YEUNG Kam Leung

CLB 1998 1:01.50CHENG Hei Man Marco

USA 1993 1:02.67LI Lawrence

QAT 2001 1:08.95ABDULLA NABIT Mesalam

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM041000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 7 Women's 50m Backstroke

50m Dos Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 7

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 27.06 ZHAO Jing CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

WJ 27.81 FA'AMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL Singapore (SIN) 29 AUG 2015

Number of entries: 18

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1992 27.47SEEBOHM Emily

USA 1995 27.98FRANKLIN Missy

AUS 1988 28.04BARRATT Holly

HUN 1989 28.16HOSSZU Katinka

HKG 1992 28.38AU Hoi Shun Stephanie

AUS 1990 28.58HOCKING Belinda

COL 1987 29.10COLORADO Carolina

USA 1987 29.15KENNEDY Madison

HKG 1993 29.28LAU Yin Yan Claudia

AUS 1989 29.39ABOOD Hayley

FRA 1997 29.56DEL' HOMME Laurine

AUT 1983 29.83STEINEGGER Jordis

HKG 1998 30.10LAU Sze Wing

HKG 2000 30.13WONG Toto Kwan To

CLB 2001 30.97FUNG  Ki Kei

CLB 1996 31.31MOK Hoi Man Sheron

CLB 1998 31.43SZETO Ho Man

IND 2000 34.44RAJESH Jhanati

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW040000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 8 Men's 200m Butterfly

200m Papillon Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 8

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:51.51 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

WJ 1:55.92 SELISKAR Andrew USA Kihei, Maui (USA) 27 AUG 201426.62 55.97 1:25.23

Number of entries: 14

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1995 1:55.00SAKAI Masato

SRB 1993 1:56.19STJEPANOVIC Velimir

RUS 1995 1:56.30KUDASHEV Aleksandr

AUS 1996 1:57.08BROWN Nic

HUN 1988 1:57.09VERRASZTO David

AUS 1995 2:00.02HANSFORD Jacob

AUS 1995 2:00.51ELLIOT Tomas

RUS 1995 2:05.10MAKOVICH Semen

HKG 1992 2:07.81LAU Chun Leung Johnny

HKG 1996 2:07.96KWONG Ka Ho

CLB 1998 2:08.25SUEN Tsz Hin

HKG 1997 2:08.33HO Tin Long

CLB 1998 2:10.42LEUNG Chun Man

CLB 2001 2:12.15CHAN Pak Hin

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM022000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 9 Women's 200m Individual Medley

200m 4-Nages Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 9

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:06.12 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

WJ 2:11.03 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR Singapore (SIN) 28 AUG 201528.64 1:03.82 1:39.42

Number of entries: 10

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 2:07.46HOSSZU Katinka

HUN 1989 2:11.03JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

JPN 1997 2:12.05OMOTO Rika

AUT 1994 2:12.59ZAISER Lisa

JAM 1988 2:14.75ATKINSON Alia

RUS 1992 2:17.02SIMONOVA Vitalina

HKG 1994 2:21.02CHAN Kin Lok

HKG 1999 2:23.01WONG Yuk Yan

CLB 1999 2:25.84YEUNG Pak Wai

IND 2000 2:44.00RAJESH Jhanati

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW052000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 10 Men's 400m Freestyle

400m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 10

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200954.42 1:51.02 2:47.17

WJ 3:44.60 HORTON Mack AUS Brisbane (AUS) 1 APR 201453.35 1:50.26 2:47.72

Number of entries: 16

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

SRB 1993 3:45.66STJEPANOVIC Velimir

AUS 1991 3:50.04SMITH Dan

AUT 1987 3:50.19BRANDL David

CHN 1994 3:50.99ZHANG Jie

JPN 1995 3:52.60SAKAI Masato

AUS 1995 3:53.91HANSFORD Jacob

SRB 1992 3:54.66SORAU Stefan

HKG 1999 4:04.80LIAO Xiao Hao Jonathan

HKG 1996 4:05.07CHAN Chun Hei

CLB 1998 4:05.07WILLIAMS Miles

HKG 2000 4:06.42WONG Ming Hong

HKG 1993 4:06.74CHAN Tsz Ho

HKG 1999 4:07.52CHI Oscar

CLB 1998 4:10.44TSE Hon Ting

QAT 2001 4:35.02ABDULLA NABIT Mesalam

UAE 2000 4:40.90AL HAMMADI Abdulla

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM014000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 11 Women's 50m Freestyle

50m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 11

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 23.73 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009

WJ 24.88 NASRETDINOVA Rozalina RUS Nanjing (CHN) 22 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 32

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1992 23.96CAMPBELL Cate

AUS 1994 24.12CAMPBELL Bronte

DEN 1987 24.40OTTESEN Jeanette

USA 1987 24.71KENNEDY Madison

HUN 1989 24.89HOSSZU Katinka

AUS 1988 25.08BARRATT Holly

HUN 1989 25.08JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

CHN 1998 25.12SUN Shuyu

JAM 1988 25.40ATKINSON Alia

HKG 1988 26.22SZE Hang Yu

AUT 1994 26.30ZAISER Lisa

HKG 1993 26.31YU Wai Ting

HKG 1992 26.33AU Hoi Shun Stephanie

HKG 1993 26.37CHENG Camille Lily Mei

HKG 1998 26.40TSANG Tsz Kiu

MAC 1991 26.66LEI On Kei

FRA 1997 26.86DEL' HOMME Laurine

MAC 1994 26.90TAM Chi Yan

SIN 2000 27.13CHUE Christie May Mun Ee

CLB 2001 27.23FUNG  Ki Kei

CLB 1999 27.31HUNG Nok Yan

CLB 1998 27.33SZETO Ho Man

HKG 2001 27.48TANG Tsoi Lam Katii

CLB 2002 27.57TSANG Hoi Lan

CLB 1999 27.61TSUI Sze Yu

CLB 2001 27.69HUNG Hiu Yan

CLB 2000 27.77TSE Ching Ting

CLB 2001 27.78CHAN Sharron

HKG 1999 27.95WONG Yuk Yan

MAC 1997 28.02LONG Chi Wai

MAC 1996 28.13CHOI Weng Tong

MAC 1999 28.38IEONG Chong U

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW010000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 12 Men's 200m Breaststroke

200m Brasse Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 12

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:07.01 YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN Gifu (JPN) 15 SEP 201229.16 1:01.72 1:34.78

WJ 2:09.64 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 201529.64 1:02.71 1:35.69

Number of entries: 19

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1994 2:07.01YAMAGUCHI Akihiro

JPN 1997 2:09.75WATANABE Ippei

RSA 1988 2:11.37VAN DER BURGH Cameron

HUN 1988 2:12.36VERRASZTO David

USA 1988 2:13.07MAHONEY Sean

AUS 1994 2:17.68TRELOAR Matthew

HKG 1996 2:19.15KWOK Ka Fai

HKG 1992 2:19.68TSUI Hoi Tung Ronald

AUT 1997 2:20.84STEFFAN Sebastian

HKG 1999 2:21.39YANG Hin Ho Boris

HKG 1997 2:21.73NG Yan Kin

HKG 1996 2:23.79LAI Chun Wai

RUS 1995 2:24.44MAKOVICH Semen

HKG 1995 2:24.47LI Long Yin

CLB 2000 2:25.57NG Michael Yu Hin

CLB 1998 2:28.38LAM Sheung Nam, Sean

CLB 2001 2:29.90CHAN Chun Lok

AUS 1995 2:32.99BOSCOVIC Kazmir

UAE 2002 2:52.00ABDULLA  Ahmed

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM032000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 13 Women's 200m Backstroke

200m Dos Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 13

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Melissa USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

WJ 2:07.43 USTINOVA Daria-K RUS Paris-Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 201530.42 1:02.24 1:34.75

Number of entries: 14

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1995 2:04.06FRANKLIN Missy

AUS 1992 2:05.81SEEBOHM Emily

HUN 1989 2:06.81HOSSZU Katinka

AUS 1990 2:07.24HOCKING Belinda

AUS 1989 2:11.72ABOOD Hayley

HUN 1989 2:12.00JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

AUT 1983 2:13.91STEINEGGER Jordis

HKG 1993 2:14.23LAU Yin Yan Claudia

CLB 1998 2:23.38MA Ka Yee

CLB 2001 2:24.26CHOW Yuen Lok

HKG 1998 2:24.67LAU Sze Wing

CLB 2001 2:25.63WOO Hoi Yee Kylie

HKG 2000 2:25.85WONG Toto Kwan To

IND 2000 2:41.05RAJESH Jhanati

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW042000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 14 Men's 50m Butterfly

50m Papillon Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 14

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 22.43 MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP Malaga (ESP) 5 APR 2009

WJ 23.61 WORLD BEST TIME --- 11 JUL 2008

Number of entries: 26

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RUS 1992 23.41PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav

HKG 1991 24.02CHEAH Geoffrey

AUS 1992 24.16TO Kenneth

CHN 1993 24.44HU Yiyong

NZL 1987 24.52BENSON William

AUS 1996 24.70BROWN Nic

RUS 1995 24.87KUDASHEV Aleksandr

COL 1989 24.97PINZON Omar

HKG 1997 25.00HO Tin Long

AUS 1995 25.11SUCIPTO Tommy

FRA 1996 25.14ROCH Nans

SIN 1990 25.16ONG Wei Shien Zach

AUS 1994 25.50MAXWELL Te Haumi

HKG 1996 25.51KWONG Ka Ho

HKG 1991 25.51YAU Ka Lam

HKG 1997 25.60WONG Ching Yin Jimmy

HKG 1997 25.67LUI Yiu Kwong

HKG 1995 25.68NG Kai Hong Henry

FRA 1996 26.00LAURE Guillaume

CLB 1996 26.40LEUNG Ming Fung

CLB 1993 26.40WONG Chun Wai

CLB 2000 26.41SIU Yu Hin

CLB 2000 26.73TSE Jonathan Chun Luen

CLB 1995 26.83HO Tsun Ho

CLB 1998 26.84LAU Chun Hei

USA 1993 26.92LI Lawrence

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM020000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 15 Women's 800m Freestyle

800m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 15

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 8:07.39 LEDECKY Katie USA Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 201558.97 2:00.22 4:03.22

WJ 8:11.00 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70

Number of entries: 15

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 8:29.42HOSSZU Katinka

CHN 1998 8:30.99HOU Yawen

HUN 1989 8:45.08JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

AUS 1993 8:53.28WHITE Jordan

HKG 2001 9:14.05TANG Tsoi Lam Katii

HKG 1999 9:19.26CHENG Cin Ying Jessica

CLB 1997 9:19.41CHAN Fiona On Yi

CLB 2001 9:20.41WONG Cho Ying

CLB 2001 9:21.59LOK Hoi Man

CLB 2000 9:25.49CHEUNG Chi Kiu

CLB 1999 9:27.09CHAN Tsz Wing Odin

CLB 2002 9:30.42YUE Wai Lui Valerie

CLB 1997 9:36.26LEE Tiffany Wan Fung

CLB 2000 9:36.40CHAN Tsz Ching

CLB 2001 9:36.52EVANS Nicole Jiyang

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW018000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 16 Men's 400m Individual Medley

400m 4-Nages Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 16

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

WJ 4:14.97 WORLD BEST TIME --- 30 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 13

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1988 4:09.90VERRASZTO David

AUS 1995 4:19.12BOSCOVIC Kazmir

AUS 1995 4:20.84ELLIOT Tomas

AUT 1997 4:23.07STEFFAN Sebastian

HKG 1995 4:38.14SIN Chin Ting

CLB 2000 4:44.78NG Michael Yu Hin

HKG 1997 4:44.97FUNG Chun Ho

HKG 1999 4:47.12YANG Hin Ho Boris

CLB 1998 4:47.29LAU Stuart Christian

HKG 1999 4:47.80LIAO Xiao Hao Jonathan

CLB 2000 4:48.59LEE Chong Zheng Peter

CLB 1998 4:50.02TSANG Tsz Ho

HKG 1993 4:50.03CHAN Tsz Ho

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM054000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 17 Women's 100m Freestyle

100m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 17

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 52.07 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46

WJ 53.84 SHEN Duo CHN Nanjing (CHN) 19 AUG 201426.40

Number of entries: 30

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1994 52.52CAMPBELL Bronte

AUS 1992 52.62CAMPBELL Cate

USA 1995 53.36FRANKLIN Missy

HUN 1989 53.67HOSSZU Katinka

USA 1987 54.72KENNEDY Madison

CHN 1993 55.05WANG Shijia

CHN 1998 55.58SUN Shuyu

HKG 1993 55.65CHENG Camille Lily Mei

HUN 1989 56.02JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

JAM 1988 56.06ATKINSON Alia

JPN 1997 56.89OMOTO Rika

SIN 1999 57.32HOONG En Qi

SIN 2000 57.78CHUE Christie May Mun Ee

HKG 1998 58.15TAM Hoi Lam

HKG 1993 58.29YU Wai Ting

HKG 1998 58.40TSANG Tsz Kiu

CLB 2001 58.87FUNG  Ki Kei

CLB 1998 59.09SZETO Ho Man

HKG 2000 59.63LEUNG Ho Ching

CLB 1996 59.92MOK Hoi Man Sheron

CLB 1999 1:00.06HUNG Nok Yan

CLB 2001 1:00.79LOK Hoi Man

CLB 2001 1:00.93YAU Hoi Man

CLB 1999 1:01.01HUI Ka Lai

CLB 2000 1:01.01TSE Ching Ting

CLB 2001 1:01.05HUNG Hiu Yan

CLB 2001 1:01.06CHAN Sharron

CLB 1999 1:01.08TSUI Sze Yu

MAC 1996 1:01.48CHOI Weng Tong

MAC 1997 1:01.67LONG Chi Wai

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW011000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 18 Men's 200m Freestyle

200m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 18

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

WJ 1:47.23 SAKATA Reo JPN Yokohama (JPN) 7 SEP 2014

Number of entries: 23

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

SRB 1993 1:45.78STJEPANOVIC Velimir

AUS 1991 1:46.50SMITH Dan

AUS 1995 1:48.29HANSFORD Jacob

AUT 1987 1:48.89BRANDL David

CHN 1994 1:49.19ZHANG Jie

SRB 1992 1:50.49SORAU Stefan

HKG 1993 1:51.12CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent

RUS 1995 1:51.81KUDASHEV Aleksandr

SIN 2000 1:54.56CHUA Yi Shou Darren

HKG 1994 1:54.93NG Chun Nam

USA 1996 1:54.93PHILLIPS Austin

RUS 1995 1:55.42MAKOVICH Semen

HKG 1999 1:55.65LIAO Xiao Hao Jonathan

HKG 1993 1:55.88CHAN Tsz Ho

HKG 1996 1:55.89CHAN Chun Hei

HKG 1999 1:56.27CHI Oscar

HKG 2000 1:57.21WONG Ming Hong

CLB 1998 1:57.91SUEN Tsz Hin

CLB 1999 1:58.78FUNG Tsz Ching

HKG 1999 1:59.17LAM Ho Yin Martin

CLB 1998 1:59.23TSE Hon Ting

MAC 1999 1:59.95LIN Si Zhuang

UAE 2000 2:04.15AL HAMMADI Abdulla

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM012000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 19 Women's 50m Breaststroke

50m Brasse Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 19

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 29.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 3 AUG 2013

WJ 29.86 WORLD BEST TIME --- 27 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 17

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JAM 1988 30.11ATKINSON Alia

CHN 1998 32.02LIU Xiaoyu

AUT 1994 32.12ZAISER Lisa

HUN 1989 32.18HOSSZU Katinka

MAC 1991 32.71LEI On Kei

HKG 1999 32.95CHEUNG Hui Yan Cheyenne

SIN 2000 33.45CHUE Christie May Mun Ee

HKG 1996 33.67HAUGHEY Aisling Bridget

CLB 1998 34.07SUN Kristen

CLB 1999 34.24LAI Jessica

CLB 1994 34.27LI Tsz Yu

CLB 1998 34.31YUEN Sze Hang

CLB 1998 34.43CHAN Ka Hei

CLB 2000 34.56WAN Ling Shu

CLB 2000 34.66CHENG Nga Man

CLB 1998 34.86CHAN Wai Tung Jocelyn

MAC 2000 35.23CHEANG Weng Lam

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW030000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 20 Men's 100m Breaststroke

100m Brasse Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 20

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 57.92 PEATY Adam GBR London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04

WJ 1:00.12 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 201528.74

Number of entries: 30

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1988 58.49VAN DER BURGH Cameron

JPN 1994 59.56YAMAGUCHI Akihiro

AUS 1995 1:00.75SUCIPTO Tommy

CHN 1994 1:00.99SHI Weijia

JPN 1997 1:01.43WATANABE Ippei

AUS 1994 1:01.49TRELOAR Matthew

AUS 1992 1:01.52TO Kenneth

USA 1988 1:02.22MAHONEY Sean

HKG 1987 1:03.71WONG Chun Yan

HKG 1992 1:03.77TSUI Hoi Tung Ronald

HKG 1996 1:03.86KWOK Ka Fai

HKG 1997 1:03.91NG Yan Kin

AUT 1997 1:05.01STEFFAN Sebastian

FRA 1996 1:05.05LAURE Guillaume

HKG 1995 1:05.17LI Long Yin

HKG 1998 1:05.75WONG Ho Kiu

HKG 1993 1:06.66FONG Man Him

CLB 1994 1:07.16YUEN Marcus

HKG 1994 1:07.60MA Chi Wang

HKG 1999 1:07.67YANG Hin Ho Boris

CLB 1998 1:07.78LAM Sheung Nam, Sean

CLB 1998 1:07.86CHAN Yin Kwan

CLB 2000 1:07.92NG Michael Yu Hin

CLB 2001 1:08.02MOK Kai Tik

CLB 1999 1:08.30CHING Yuk Tsun

CLB 2000 1:08.45KWONG Ka Hei

CLB 1999 1:08.46LAU Yat Fung

CLB 2001 1:08.81CHAN Chun Lok

CLB 2001 1:09.00TANG Ho Kwan

UAE 2002 1:15.43ABDULLA  Ahmed

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM031000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 21 Men's 100m Butterfly

100m Papillon Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 21

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 49.82 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 1 AUG 200923.36

WJ 51.33 LI Zhuhao CHN Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 201524.28

Number of entries: 17

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RUS 1992 51.94PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav

AUS 1996 53.01BROWN Nic

CHN 1993 53.06HU Yiyong

HKG 1991 53.36CHEAH Geoffrey

FRA 1996 53.81ROCH Nans

HKG 1994 55.34NG Chun Nam

HKG 1992 55.96LAU Chun Leung Johnny

HKG 1997 56.02HO Tin Long

HKG 1996 56.19KWONG Ka Ho

HKG 1997 56.98WONG Ching Yin Jimmy

CLB 1998 57.33SUEN Tsz Hin

AUS 1995 57.90BOSCOVIC Kazmir

HKG 1998 57.97CHEUNG Yau Ming

CLB 1996 58.17LEUNG Ming Fung

HKG 1997 59.18FUNG Chun Ho

USA 1993 1:00.25LI Lawrence

MAC 1999 1:01.50LIN Si Zhuang

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM021000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 22 Women's 100m Backstroke

100m Dos Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 22

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 58.12 SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71

WJ 59.58 ATHERTON Minna AUS Singapore (SIN) 26 AUG 201528.70

Number of entries: 19

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1992 58.26SEEBOHM Emily

USA 1995 58.33FRANKLIN Missy

HUN 1989 59.40HOSSZU Katinka

AUS 1990 59.58HOCKING Belinda

AUS 1988 1:01.71BARRATT Holly

AUS 1989 1:01.85ABOOD Hayley

COL 1987 1:02.10COLORADO Carolina

HKG 1993 1:02.52LAU Yin Yan Claudia

AUT 1983 1:02.56STEINEGGER Jordis

FRA 1997 1:03.25DEL' HOMME Laurine

HKG 2000 1:04.38WONG Toto Kwan To

CLB 1996 1:05.46AU Hiu Pui

USA 1987 1:05.89KENNEDY Madison

HKG 2001 1:06.20TANG Tsoi Lam Katii

HKG 1998 1:06.22LAU Sze Wing

CLB 1998 1:06.37SZETO Ho Man

CLB 1998 1:06.96MA Ka Yee

CLB 2001 1:07.77CHOW Yuen Lok

IND 2000 1:13.79RAJESH Jhanati

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW041000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 23 Men's 50m Backstroke

50m Dos Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 23

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 24.04 TANCOCK Liam GBR Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009

WJ 25.09 RYLOV Evgeny RUS Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 20

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1993 25.19BEAVER Josh

GBR 1989 25.70LOU GHRAN Marco Antonio

AUS 1986 25.80DELANEY Ash

HKG 1997 26.03LAU Shiu Yue

COL 1989 26.04PINZON Omar

SIN 1990 26.26ONG Wei Shien Zach

FRA 1997 26.32GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg

MAC 1994 26.54NGOU Pok Man

HKG 1992 26.76CHUNG Lai Yeung

HKG 1995 27.01NG Kai Hong Henry

CLB 1999 27.47CHUNG Cheuk Hei Matthew

FRA 1996 27.50LAURE Guillaume

CLB 1997 28.07MO Tsun Hei

CLB 1998 28.15CHENG Hei Man Marco

CLB 1993 28.16WONG Chun Wai

CLB 1994 28.18CHAN Tsz Tsun

CLB 1998 28.49YEUNG Kam Leung

USA 1993 28.80LI Lawrence

MAC 1987 29.38LAO Kuan Fong

QAT 2001 32.17ABDULLA NABIT Mesalam

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM040000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 24 Women's 200m Butterfly

200m Papillon Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 24

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:01.81 LIU Zige CHN Ji Nan (CHN) 21 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20

WJ 2:06.51 ZHANG Yufei CHN Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 201528.29 1:00.74 1:33.65

Number of entries: 11

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 2:04.27HOSSZU Katinka

HUN 1989 2:08.00JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

CHN 1994 2:08.98LI Shuang

CHN 1993 2:10.19WANG Shijia

AUS 1993 2:12.43WHITE Jordan

HKG 2000 2:16.71TSANG Jin Nuo Joan

CLB 1998 2:19.05TO Long Yan Esther

HKG 1994 2:19.80CHAN Kin Lok

CLB 2000 2:20.18CHAN Tsz Ching

CLB 1988 2:22.80LAU Hok Lam

CLB 2001 2:23.26CHUI Tak Yi

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 25 Men's 200m Individual Medley

200m 4-Nages Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 25

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:54.00 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51

WJ 1:59.44 WORLD BEST TIME --- 27 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 24

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1988 1:58.69VERRASZTO David

AUS 1992 2:00.31TO Kenneth

AUS 1995 2:00.58BOSCOVIC Kazmir

AUS 1995 2:01.22ELLIOT Tomas

AUT 1997 2:01.39STEFFAN Sebastian

COL 1989 2:02.07PINZON Omar

JPN 1989 2:02.36SHIRAI Yuki

CHN 1994 2:03.98ZHANG Jie

JPN 1997 2:05.00WATANABE Ippei

USA 1988 2:05.74MAHONEY Sean

HKG 1992 2:07.35MAK Ho Lun Raymond

HKG 1997 2:08.23NG Yan Kin

AUS 1996 2:08.45BROWN Nic

HKG 1996 2:08.66CHAN Chun Hei

SIN 2000 2:09.53CHUA Yi Shou Darren

HKG 1997 2:09.63FUNG Chun Ho

MAC 1993 2:12.00CHOU Kit

HKG 1993 2:12.52CHAN Tsz Ho

HKG 1995 2:12.57SIN Chin Ting

HKG 1998 2:12.78CHEUNG Yau Ming

CLB 1995 2:12.86HO Shing Kwan

CLB 2000 2:13.92NG Michael Yu Hin

MAC 1999 2:14.50LIN Si Zhuang

UAE 2002 2:39.00ABDULLA  Ahmed

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM052000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 26 Women's 400m Freestyle

400m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 26

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 3:58.37 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

WJ 3:58.37 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

Number of entries: 13

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 4:05.51HOSSZU Katinka

CHN 1998 4:10.99HOU Yawen

HUN 1989 4:12.03JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

AUT 1994 4:15.72ZAISER Lisa

CLB 2001 4:29.52LOK Hoi Man

HKG 1999 4:30.40CHENG Cin Ying Jessica

CLB 2000 4:31.10CHEUNG Chi Kiu

HKG 2000 4:33.74LEUNG Ho Ching

CLB 2001 4:35.76YAU Hoi Man

CLB 1997 4:35.96LEE Tiffany Wan Fung

CLB 2002 4:37.39HO Nam Wai

CLB 2001 4:38.39WONG Cho Ying

CLB 2001 4:38.81EVANS Nicole Jiyang

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW014000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 27 Men's 50m Freestyle

50m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 27

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 20.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009

WJ 22.00 YU Hexin CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 24

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1994 21.90NAKAMURA Katsumi

AUS 1994 22.49MAXWELL Te Haumi

HKG 1991 22.61CHEAH Geoffrey

AUS 1995 22.86SUCIPTO Tommy

SUI 1991 23.02VAN DOOREN Erik

HKG 1994 23.11WONG Chen Ho Jeremy

HKG 1993 23.14CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent

SRB 1993 23.14STJEPANOVIC Velimir

RUS 1992 23.50PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav

NZL 1987 23.55BENSON William

MAC 1987 23.90LAO Kuan Fong

HKG 1992 23.95CHUNG Lai Yeung

AUT 1987 23.96BRANDL David

HKG 1999 23.96LAM Ho Yin Martin

MAC 1996 23.99CHAO Man Hou

HKG 1992 24.00LAU Chun Leung Johnny

CLB 1996 24.07KO Ka Chun

CLB 24.28FU Wing Harbert

HKG 1997 24.36WONG Ching Yin Jimmy

CLB 1992 24.45CHEUNG Arthur Tak Hei

CLB 2000 24.53TSE Jonathan Chun Luen

FRA 1996 24.75ROCH Nans

HKG 1997 24.99LUI Yiu Kwong

UAE 2000 25.90AL HAMMADI Abdulla

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM010000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 28 Women's 200m Breaststroke

200m Brasse Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 28

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:19.11 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

WJ 2:19.64 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52

Number of entries: 14

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RUS 1992 2:22.72SIMONOVA Vitalina

JAM 1988 2:25.48ATKINSON Alia

AUT 1994 2:28.67ZAISER Lisa

HUN 1989 2:29.00HOSSZU Katinka

SIN 2000 2:36.28CHUE Christie May Mun Ee

AUT 1983 2:36.39STEINEGGER Jordis

HKG 1997 2:37.36IP Rainbow

HKG 1996 2:37.90HAUGHEY Aisling Bridget

HKG 1999 2:39.84CHEUNG Hui Yan Cheyenne

CLB 1998 2:41.19SUN Kristen

CLB 1998 2:43.16CHAN Ka Hei

CLB 2000 2:43.99WAN Ling Shu

CLB 2000 2:44.09CHEUNG Wing Yan

CLB 2001 2:45.03LEE Siu Yau Edwina

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 29 Men's 200m Backstroke

200m Dos Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 29

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

WJ 1:56.79 LI Guangyuan CHN Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 201527.61 57.33 1:27.43

Number of entries: 12

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1993 1:56.19BEAVER Josh

JPN 1989 1:57.42SHIRAI Yuki

AUS 1986 1:57.50DELANEY Ash

COL 1989 1:58.74PINZON Omar

FRA 1997 2:00.24GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg

HUN 1988 2:00.61VERRASZTO David

RUS 1995 2:04.29MAKOVICH Semen

HKG 1997 2:05.52LAU Shiu Yue

USA 1996 2:07.85PHILLIPS Austin

HKG 1998 2:09.19CHEUNG Yau Ming

CLB 2001 2:13.74MOK Kai Tik

QAT 2001 2:28.93ABDULLA NABIT Mesalam

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM042000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 23 SEP 2015 12:19 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 30 Women's 50m Butterfly

50m Papillon Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 30

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 5 JUL 2014

WJ 26.26 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 17

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

DEN 1987 25.24OTTESEN Jeanette

AUS 1988 26.41BARRATT Holly

JAM 1988 26.65ATKINSON Alia

HUN 1989 26.72HOSSZU Katinka

COL 1987 27.02COLORADO Carolina

CHN 1994 27.17LI Shuang

HKG 1988 27.24SZE Hang Yu

SIN 1999 27.31HOONG En Qi

JPN 1997 28.00OMOTO Rika

HKG 1999 28.15WONG Yuk Yan

HKG 1998 28.22TAM Hoi Lam

AUS 1993 28.47WHITE Jordan

FRA 1997 28.73DEL' HOMME Laurine

CLB 1989 28.85NG Ka Man

MAC 1994 29.00TAM Chi Yan

CLB 1992 29.39CHEUNG Wing Chi Vivian

MAC 1999 31.62IEONG Chong U

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 31 Men's 1500m Freestyle

1500m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 31

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 14:31.02 SUN Yang CHN London (GBR) 4 AUG 201255.80 1:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

WJ 14:51.55 HORTON Mack AUS Brisbane (AUS) 6 MAY 2014

Number of entries: 16

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1995 15:13.00SAKAI Masato

HUN 1988 15:32.43VERRASZTO David

AUT 1987 15:41.89BRANDL David

HKG 1999 16:06.17LIAO Xiao Hao Jonathan

CLB 1998 16:13.67WILLIAMS Miles

HKG 2000 16:20.87WONG Ming Hong

HKG 1999 16:35.79CHI Oscar

CLB 1998 16:39.97TSE Hon Ting

CLB 1998 16:52.25LAU Stuart Christian

CLB 1993 16:55.32HUI Chun Hin

CLB 1991 16:59.90LEE Ho Yat Winson

CLB 2001 17:03.52LAM Chak Hang

CLB 1998 17:03.91TSANG Tsz Ho

CLB 2001 17:06.58CHANAN Yip Chak Fung

SRB 1993 17:15.73STJEPANOVIC Velimir

SRB 1992 17:19.34SORAU Stefan

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
Event 32 Women's 400m Individual Medley

400m 4-Nages Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
EVENT NUMBER 32

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 4:28.43 YE Shiwen CHN London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:02.19 2:11.73 3:29.75

WJ 4:39.01 RUDIN Rosie GBR Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 20151:04.89 2:13.24 3:34.69

Number of entries: 7

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 4:30.31HOSSZU Katinka

HUN 1989 4:37.05JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

AUT 1983 4:45.50STEINEGGER Jordis

RUS 1992 4:59.55SIMONOVA Vitalina

CLB 1999 5:10.25YEUNG Pak Wai

CLB 2001 5:13.92WONG Cho Ying

CLB 1999 5:14.88CHAN Tsz Wing Odin

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

AUS - Australia Men's 50m Freestyle MAXWELL Te Haumi 1994 22.49

SUCIPTO Tommy 1995 22.86

Men's 100m Freestyle BOSCOVIC Kazmir 1995 52.65

BROWN Nic 1996 52.97

DELANEY Ash 1986 49.37

MAXWELL Te Haumi 1994 50.78

SMITH Dan 1991 49.32

TO Kenneth 1992 49.00

Men's 200m Freestyle HANSFORD Jacob 1995 1:48.29

SMITH Dan 1991 1:46.50

Men's 400m Freestyle HANSFORD Jacob 1995 3:53.91

SMITH Dan 1991 3:50.04

Men's 50m Backstroke BEAVER Josh 1993 25.19

DELANEY Ash 1986 25.80

Men's 100m Backstroke BEAVER Josh 1993 53.68

DELANEY Ash 1986 53.67

Men's 200m Backstroke BEAVER Josh 1993 1:56.19

DELANEY Ash 1986 1:57.50

Men's 50m Breaststroke SUCIPTO Tommy 1995 27.71

TRELOAR Matthew 1994 28.33

Men's 100m Breaststroke SUCIPTO Tommy 1995 1:00.75

TO Kenneth 1992 1:01.52

TRELOAR Matthew 1994 1:01.49

Men's 200m Breaststroke BOSCOVIC Kazmir 1995 2:32.99

TRELOAR Matthew 1994 2:17.68

Men's 50m Butterfly BROWN Nic 1996 24.70

MAXWELL Te Haumi 1994 25.50

SUCIPTO Tommy 1995 25.11

TO Kenneth 1992 24.16

Men's 100m Butterfly BOSCOVIC Kazmir 1995 57.90

BROWN Nic 1996 53.01

Men's 200m Butterfly BROWN Nic 1996 1:57.08

ELLIOT Tomas 1995 2:00.51

HANSFORD Jacob 1995 2:00.02

Men's 200m Individual Medley BOSCOVIC Kazmir 1995 2:00.58

BROWN Nic 1996 2:08.45

ELLIOT Tomas 1995 2:01.22

TO Kenneth 1992 2:00.31

Men's 400m Individual Medley BOSCOVIC Kazmir 1995 4:19.12

ELLIOT Tomas 1995 4:20.84

AUT - Austria Men's 50m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 23.96

Men's 100m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 50.84

STEFFAN Sebastian 1997 51.64

Men's 200m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 1:48.89

Men's 400m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 3:50.19

Men's 1500m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 15:41.89

Men's 100m Breaststroke STEFFAN Sebastian 1997 1:05.01

Men's 200m Breaststroke STEFFAN Sebastian 1997 2:20.84

Men's 200m Individual Medley STEFFAN Sebastian 1997 2:01.39

Men's 400m Individual Medley STEFFAN Sebastian 1997 4:23.07

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

CHN - China Men's 200m Freestyle ZHANG Jie 1994 1:49.19

Men's 400m Freestyle ZHANG Jie 1994 3:50.99

Men's 50m Breaststroke SHI Weijia 1994 27.69

Men's 100m Breaststroke SHI Weijia 1994 1:00.99

Men's 50m Butterfly HU Yiyong 1993 24.44

Men's 100m Butterfly HU Yiyong 1993 53.06

Men's 200m Individual Medley ZHANG Jie 1994 2:03.98

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

CLB - Men's 50m Freestyle CHEUNG Arthur Tak Hei 1992 24.45

FU Wing Harbert 24.28

KO Ka Chun 1996 24.07

TSE Jonathan Chun Luen 2000 24.53

Men's 100m Freestyle FUNG Tsz Ching 1999 54.84

KO Ka Chun 1996 53.03

TSE Jonathan Chun Luen 2000 53.90

WILLIAMS Miles 1998 51.80

Men's 200m Freestyle FUNG Tsz Ching 1999 1:58.78

SUEN Tsz Hin 1998 1:57.91

TSE Hon Ting 1998 1:59.23

Men's 400m Freestyle TSE Hon Ting 1998 4:10.44

WILLIAMS Miles 1998 4:05.07

Men's 1500m Freestyle CHANAN Yip Chak Fung 2001 17:06.58

HUI Chun Hin 1993 16:55.32

LAM Chak Hang 2001 17:03.52

LAU Stuart Christian 1998 16:52.25

LEE Ho Yat Winson 1991 16:59.90

TSANG Tsz Ho 1998 17:03.91

TSE Hon Ting 1998 16:39.97

WILLIAMS Miles 1998 16:13.67

Men's 50m Backstroke CHAN Tsz Tsun 1994 28.18

CHENG Hei Man Marco 1998 28.15

CHUNG Cheuk Hei Matthew 1999 27.47

MO Tsun Hei 1997 28.07

WONG Chun Wai 1993 28.16

YEUNG Kam Leung 1998 28.49

Men's 100m Backstroke CHENG Hei Man Marco 1998 1:01.50

CHUNG Cheuk Hei Matthew 1999 1:00.70

YEUNG Kam Leung 1998 1:01.45

Men's 200m Backstroke MOK Kai Tik 2001 2:13.74

Men's 50m Breaststroke CHAN Yin Kwan 1998 30.94

CHING Yuk Tsun 1999 31.11

KO Ka Chun 1996 30.52

KWONG Ka Hei 2000 30.89

LAM Cheuk Yin 1995 30.85

LAM Sheung Nam, Sean 1998 31.27

LAU Chun Hei 1998 31.45

LAU Yat Fung 1999 31.31

WONG Ting Toh 2000 31.20

YUEN Marcus 1994 30.22

Men's 100m Breaststroke CHAN Chun Lok 2001 1:08.81

CHAN Yin Kwan 1998 1:07.86

CHING Yuk Tsun 1999 1:08.30

KWONG Ka Hei 2000 1:08.45

LAM Sheung Nam, Sean 1998 1:07.78

LAU Yat Fung 1999 1:08.46

MOK Kai Tik 2001 1:08.02

NG Michael Yu Hin 2000 1:07.92

TANG Ho Kwan 2001 1:09.00

YUEN Marcus 1994 1:07.16

Men's 200m Breaststroke CHAN Chun Lok 2001 2:29.90

LAM Sheung Nam, Sean 1998 2:28.38

NG Michael Yu Hin 2000 2:25.57

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

Men's 50m Butterfly HO Tsun Ho 1995 26.83

LAU Chun Hei 1998 26.84

LEUNG Ming Fung 1996 26.40

SIU Yu Hin 2000 26.41

TSE Jonathan Chun Luen 2000 26.73

WONG Chun Wai 1993 26.40

Men's 100m Butterfly LEUNG Ming Fung 1996 58.17

SUEN Tsz Hin 1998 57.33

Men's 200m Butterfly CHAN Pak Hin 2001 2:12.15

LEUNG Chun Man 1998 2:10.42

SUEN Tsz Hin 1998 2:08.25

Men's 200m Individual Medley HO Shing Kwan 1995 2:12.86

NG Michael Yu Hin 2000 2:13.92

Men's 400m Individual Medley LAU Stuart Christian 1998 4:47.29

LEE Chong Zheng Peter 2000 4:48.59

NG Michael Yu Hin 2000 4:44.78

TSANG Tsz Ho 1998 4:50.02

COL - Colombia Men's 50m Backstroke PINZON Omar 1989 26.04

Men's 100m Backstroke PINZON Omar 1989 54.94

Men's 200m Backstroke PINZON Omar 1989 1:58.74

Men's 50m Butterfly PINZON Omar 1989 24.97

Men's 200m Individual Medley PINZON Omar 1989 2:02.07

FRA - France Men's 50m Freestyle ROCH Nans 1996 24.75

Men's 100m Freestyle LAURE Guillaume 1996 51.09

ROCH Nans 1996 52.97

Men's 50m Backstroke GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg 1997 26.32

LAURE Guillaume 1996 27.50

Men's 100m Backstroke GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg 1997 56.11

LAURE Guillaume 1996 1:00.00

Men's 200m Backstroke GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg 1997 2:00.24

Men's 50m Breaststroke LAURE Guillaume 1996 30.00

Men's 100m Breaststroke LAURE Guillaume 1996 1:05.05

Men's 50m Butterfly LAURE Guillaume 1996 26.00

ROCH Nans 1996 25.14

Men's 100m Butterfly ROCH Nans 1996 53.81

GBR - Great Britain Men's 50m Backstroke LOU GHRAN Marco Antonio 1989 25.70

Men's 100m Backstroke LOU GHRAN Marco Antonio 1989 55.50

HKG - Hong Kong Men's 50m Freestyle CHEAH Geoffrey 1991 22.61

CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 1993 23.14

CHUNG Lai Yeung 1992 23.95

LAM Ho Yin Martin 1999 23.96

LAU Chun Leung Johnny 1992 24.00

LUI Yiu Kwong 1997 24.99

WONG Chen Ho Jeremy 1994 23.11

WONG Ching Yin Jimmy 1997 24.36

Men's 100m Freestyle CHAN Chun Hei 1996 52.84

CHEAH Geoffrey 1991 49.48

CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 1993 50.15

LAM Ho Yin Martin 1999 52.09

NG Chun Nam 1994 51.53

WONG Chen Ho Jeremy 1994 50.93

WONG Ching Yin Jimmy 1997 53.43
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

Men's 200m Freestyle CHAN Chun Hei 1996 1:55.89

CHAN Tsz Ho 1993 1:55.88

CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 1993 1:51.12

CHI Oscar 1999 1:56.27

LAM Ho Yin Martin 1999 1:59.17

LIAO Xiao Hao Jonathan 1999 1:55.65

NG Chun Nam 1994 1:54.93

WONG Ming Hong 2000 1:57.21

Men's 400m Freestyle CHAN Chun Hei 1996 4:05.07

CHAN Tsz Ho 1993 4:06.74

CHI Oscar 1999 4:07.52

LIAO Xiao Hao Jonathan 1999 4:04.80

WONG Ming Hong 2000 4:06.42

Men's 1500m Freestyle CHI Oscar 1999 16:35.79

LIAO Xiao Hao Jonathan 1999 16:06.17

WONG Ming Hong 2000 16:20.87

Men's 50m Backstroke CHUNG Lai Yeung 1992 26.76

LAU Shiu Yue 1997 26.03

NG Kai Hong Henry 1995 27.01

Men's 100m Backstroke CHEUNG Yau Ming 1998 58.67

FUNG Chun Ho 1997 1:00.10

LAU Shiu Yue 1997 56.74

MAK Ho Lun Raymond 1992 58.95

NG Kai Hong Henry 1995 59.48

Men's 200m Backstroke CHEUNG Yau Ming 1998 2:09.19

LAU Shiu Yue 1997 2:05.52

Men's 50m Breaststroke FONG Man Him 1993 30.13

KWOK Ka Fai 1996 29.24

LAM Ho Yin Martin 1999 31.37

LI Long Yin 1995 30.04

MA Chi Wang 1994 29.55

NG Yan Kin 1997 29.38

TAM Ka Ming 1998 29.64

TSUI Hoi Tung Ronald 1992 29.18

WONG Chun Yan 1987 28.66

WONG Ho Kiu 1998 30.19

Men's 100m Breaststroke FONG Man Him 1993 1:06.66

KWOK Ka Fai 1996 1:03.86

LI Long Yin 1995 1:05.17

MA Chi Wang 1994 1:07.60

NG Yan Kin 1997 1:03.91

TSUI Hoi Tung Ronald 1992 1:03.77

WONG Chun Yan 1987 1:03.71

WONG Ho Kiu 1998 1:05.75

YANG Hin Ho Boris 1999 1:07.67

Men's 200m Breaststroke KWOK Ka Fai 1996 2:19.15

LAI Chun Wai 1996 2:23.79

LI Long Yin 1995 2:24.47

NG Yan Kin 1997 2:21.73

TSUI Hoi Tung Ronald 1992 2:19.68

YANG Hin Ho Boris 1999 2:21.39
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

Men's 50m Butterfly CHEAH Geoffrey 1991 24.02

HO Tin Long 1997 25.00

KWONG Ka Ho 1996 25.51

LUI Yiu Kwong 1997 25.67

NG Kai Hong Henry 1995 25.68

WONG Ching Yin Jimmy 1997 25.60

YAU Ka Lam 1991 25.51

Men's 100m Butterfly CHEAH Geoffrey 1991 53.36

CHEUNG Yau Ming 1998 57.97

FUNG Chun Ho 1997 59.18

HO Tin Long 1997 56.02

KWONG Ka Ho 1996 56.19

LAU Chun Leung Johnny 1992 55.96

NG Chun Nam 1994 55.34

WONG Ching Yin Jimmy 1997 56.98

Men's 200m Butterfly HO Tin Long 1997 2:08.33

KWONG Ka Ho 1996 2:07.96

LAU Chun Leung Johnny 1992 2:07.81

Men's 200m Individual Medley CHAN Chun Hei 1996 2:08.66

CHAN Tsz Ho 1993 2:12.52

CHEUNG Yau Ming 1998 2:12.78

FUNG Chun Ho 1997 2:09.63

MAK Ho Lun Raymond 1992 2:07.35

NG Yan Kin 1997 2:08.23

SIN Chin Ting 1995 2:12.57

Men's 400m Individual Medley CHAN Tsz Ho 1993 4:50.03

FUNG Chun Ho 1997 4:44.97

LIAO Xiao Hao Jonathan 1999 4:47.80

SIN Chin Ting 1995 4:38.14

YANG Hin Ho Boris 1999 4:47.12

HUN - Hungary Men's 1500m Freestyle VERRASZTO David 1988 15:32.43

Men's 200m Backstroke VERRASZTO David 1988 2:00.61

Men's 200m Breaststroke VERRASZTO David 1988 2:12.36

Men's 200m Butterfly VERRASZTO David 1988 1:57.09

Men's 200m Individual Medley VERRASZTO David 1988 1:58.69

Men's 400m Individual Medley VERRASZTO David 1988 4:09.90

JPN - Japan Men's 50m Freestyle NAKAMURA Katsumi 1994 21.90

Men's 100m Freestyle NAKAMURA Katsumi 1994 48.41

Men's 400m Freestyle SAKAI Masato 1995 3:52.60

Men's 1500m Freestyle SAKAI Masato 1995 15:13.00

Men's 100m Backstroke SHIRAI Yuki 1989 53.66

Men's 200m Backstroke SHIRAI Yuki 1989 1:57.42

Men's 50m Breaststroke YAMAGUCHI Akihiro 1994 27.69

Men's 100m Breaststroke WATANABE Ippei 1997 1:01.43

YAMAGUCHI Akihiro 1994 59.56

Men's 200m Breaststroke WATANABE Ippei 1997 2:09.75

YAMAGUCHI Akihiro 1994 2:07.01

Men's 200m Butterfly SAKAI Masato 1995 1:55.00

Men's 200m Individual Medley SHIRAI Yuki 1989 2:02.36

WATANABE Ippei 1997 2:05.00

MAC - MacAu Men's 50m Freestyle CHAO Man Hou 1996 23.99

LAO Kuan Fong 1987 23.90

Men's 100m Freestyle LIN Si Zhuang 1999 55.10

Men's 200m Freestyle LIN Si Zhuang 1999 1:59.95

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

Men's 50m Backstroke LAO Kuan Fong 1987 29.38

NGOU Pok Man 1994 26.54

Men's 100m Backstroke NGOU Pok Man 1994 57.08

Men's 50m Breaststroke CHAO Man Hou 1996 28.94

Men's 100m Butterfly LIN Si Zhuang 1999 1:01.50

Men's 200m Individual Medley CHOU Kit 1993 2:12.00

LIN Si Zhuang 1999 2:14.50

NZL - New Zealand Men's 50m Freestyle BENSON William 1987 23.55

Men's 100m Freestyle BENSON William 1987 51.07

Men's 50m Butterfly BENSON William 1987 24.52

QAT - Qatar Men's 400m Freestyle ABDULLA NABIT Mesalam 2001 4:35.02

Men's 50m Backstroke ABDULLA NABIT Mesalam 2001 32.17

Men's 100m Backstroke ABDULLA NABIT Mesalam 2001 1:08.95

Men's 200m Backstroke ABDULLA NABIT Mesalam 2001 2:28.93

RSA - South Africa Men's 50m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 26.62

Men's 100m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 58.49

Men's 200m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 2:11.37

RUS - Russia Men's 50m Freestyle PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav 1992 23.50

Men's 100m Freestyle PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav 1992 50.48

Men's 200m Freestyle KUDASHEV Aleksandr 1995 1:51.81

MAKOVICH Semen 1995 1:55.42

Men's 200m Backstroke MAKOVICH Semen 1995 2:04.29

Men's 200m Breaststroke MAKOVICH Semen 1995 2:24.44

Men's 50m Butterfly KUDASHEV Aleksandr 1995 24.87

PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav 1992 23.41

Men's 100m Butterfly PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav 1992 51.94

Men's 200m Butterfly KUDASHEV Aleksandr 1995 1:56.30

MAKOVICH Semen 1995 2:05.10

SIN - Singapore Men's 100m Freestyle CHUA Yi Shou Darren 2000 52.02

Men's 200m Freestyle CHUA Yi Shou Darren 2000 1:54.56

Men's 50m Backstroke ONG Wei Shien Zach 1990 26.26

Men's 50m Butterfly ONG Wei Shien Zach 1990 25.16

Men's 200m Individual Medley CHUA Yi Shou Darren 2000 2:09.53

SRB - Serbia Men's 50m Freestyle STJEPANOVIC Velimir 1993 23.14

Men's 100m Freestyle SORAU Stefan 1992 51.71

STJEPANOVIC Velimir 1993 49.21

Men's 200m Freestyle SORAU Stefan 1992 1:50.49

STJEPANOVIC Velimir 1993 1:45.78

Men's 400m Freestyle SORAU Stefan 1992 3:54.66

STJEPANOVIC Velimir 1993 3:45.66

Men's 1500m Freestyle SORAU Stefan 1992 17:19.34

STJEPANOVIC Velimir 1993 17:15.73

Men's 200m Butterfly STJEPANOVIC Velimir 1993 1:56.19

SUI - Switzerland Men's 50m Freestyle VAN DOOREN Erik 1991 23.02

Men's 100m Freestyle VAN DOOREN Erik 1991 51.47

UAE - United Arab Emirat Men's 50m Freestyle AL HAMMADI Abdulla 2000 25.90

Men's 100m Freestyle AL HAMMADI Abdulla 2000 56.00

Men's 200m Freestyle AL HAMMADI Abdulla 2000 2:04.15

Men's 400m Freestyle AL HAMMADI Abdulla 2000 4:40.90

Men's 50m Breaststroke ABDULLA  Ahmed 2002 34.65

Men's 100m Breaststroke ABDULLA  Ahmed 2002 1:15.43

Men's 200m Breaststroke ABDULLA  Ahmed 2002 2:52.00

Men's 200m Individual Medley ABDULLA  Ahmed 2002 2:39.00

USA - United States Men's 100m Freestyle PHILLIPS Austin 1996 53.40

Men's 200m Freestyle PHILLIPS Austin 1996 1:54.93
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

Men's 50m Backstroke LI Lawrence 1993 28.80

Men's 100m Backstroke LI Lawrence 1993 1:02.67

PHILLIPS Austin 1996 1:00.17

Men's 200m Backstroke PHILLIPS Austin 1996 2:07.85

Men's 100m Breaststroke MAHONEY Sean 1988 1:02.22

Men's 200m Breaststroke MAHONEY Sean 1988 2:13.07

Men's 50m Butterfly LI Lawrence 1993 26.92

Men's 100m Butterfly LI Lawrence 1993 1:00.25

Men's 200m Individual Medley MAHONEY Sean 1988 2:05.74

Note:

NOCs are not required to submit the names of the swimmers for a relay event until one hour before the session for the swim, but all relay only swimmers
must swim at least once in the relay event for which they are entered.
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

September 25-26, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of WED 23 SEP 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

AUS - Australia Women's 50m Freestyle BARRATT Holly 1988 25.08

CAMPBELL Bronte 1994 24.12

CAMPBELL Cate 1992 23.96

Women's 100m Freestyle CAMPBELL Bronte 1994 52.52

CAMPBELL Cate 1992 52.62

Women's 200m Freestyle WHITE Jordan 1993 2:02.55

Women's 800m Freestyle WHITE Jordan 1993 8:53.28

Women's 50m Backstroke ABOOD Hayley 1989 29.39

BARRATT Holly 1988 28.04

HOCKING Belinda 1990 28.58

SEEBOHM Emily 1992 27.47

Women's 100m Backstroke ABOOD Hayley 1989 1:01.85

BARRATT Holly 1988 1:01.71

HOCKING Belinda 1990 59.58

SEEBOHM Emily 1992 58.26

Women's 200m Backstroke ABOOD Hayley 1989 2:11.72

HOCKING Belinda 1990 2:07.24

SEEBOHM Emily 1992 2:05.81

Women's 50m Butterfly BARRATT Holly 1988 26.41

WHITE Jordan 1993 28.47

Women's 200m Butterfly WHITE Jordan 1993 2:12.43

AUT - Austria Women's 50m Freestyle ZAISER Lisa 1994 26.30

Women's 200m Freestyle ZAISER Lisa 1994 1:58.53

Women's 400m Freestyle ZAISER Lisa 1994 4:15.72

Women's 50m Backstroke STEINEGGER Jordis 1983 29.83

Women's 100m Backstroke STEINEGGER Jordis 1983 1:02.56

Women's 200m Backstroke STEINEGGER Jordis 1983 2:13.91

Women's 50m Breaststroke ZAISER Lisa 1994 32.12

Women's 100m Breaststroke STEINEGGER Jordis 1983 1:13.94

Women's 200m Breaststroke STEINEGGER Jordis 1983 2:36.39

ZAISER Lisa 1994 2:28.67

Women's 200m Individual Medley ZAISER Lisa 1994 2:12.59

Women's 400m Individual Medley STEINEGGER Jordis 1983 4:45.50

CHN - China Women's 50m Freestyle SUN Shuyu 1998 25.12

Women's 100m Freestyle SUN Shuyu 1998 55.58

WANG Shijia 1993 55.05

Women's 200m Freestyle SUN Shuyu 1998 1:59.97

WANG Shijia 1993 1:59.01

Women's 400m Freestyle HOU Yawen 1998 4:10.99

Women's 800m Freestyle HOU Yawen 1998 8:30.99

Women's 50m Breaststroke LIU Xiaoyu 1998 32.02

Women's 100m Breaststroke LIU Xiaoyu 1998 1:08.11

Women's 50m Butterfly LI Shuang 1994 27.17

Women's 100m Butterfly LI Shuang 1994 59.59

Women's 200m Butterfly LI Shuang 1994 2:08.98

WANG Shijia 1993 2:10.19
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Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

CLB - Women's 50m Freestyle CHAN Sharron 2001 27.78

FUNG  Ki Kei 2001 27.23

HUNG Hiu Yan 2001 27.69

HUNG Nok Yan 1999 27.31

SZETO Ho Man 1998 27.33

TSANG Hoi Lan 2002 27.57

TSE Ching Ting 2000 27.77

TSUI Sze Yu 1999 27.61

Women's 100m Freestyle CHAN Sharron 2001 1:01.06

FUNG  Ki Kei 2001 58.87

HUI Ka Lai 1999 1:01.01

HUNG Hiu Yan 2001 1:01.05

HUNG Nok Yan 1999 1:00.06

LOK Hoi Man 2001 1:00.79

MOK Hoi Man Sheron 1996 59.92

SZETO Ho Man 1998 59.09

TSE Ching Ting 2000 1:01.01

TSUI Sze Yu 1999 1:01.08

YAU Hoi Man 2001 1:00.93

Women's 200m Freestyle CHAN Tsz Ching 2000 2:12.43

LEE Tiffany Wan Fung 1997 2:11.48

LOK Hoi Man 2001 2:08.38

MA Ka Yee 1998 2:10.54

MOK Hoi Man Sheron 1996 2:10.09

SZETO Ho Man 1998 2:10.73

YAU Hoi Man 2001 2:10.48

YEUNG Pak Wai 1999 2:12.21

Women's 400m Freestyle CHEUNG Chi Kiu 2000 4:31.10

EVANS Nicole Jiyang 2001 4:38.81

HO Nam Wai 2002 4:37.39

LEE Tiffany Wan Fung 1997 4:35.96

LOK Hoi Man 2001 4:29.52

WONG Cho Ying 2001 4:38.39

YAU Hoi Man 2001 4:35.76

Women's 800m Freestyle CHAN Fiona On Yi 1997 9:19.41

CHAN Tsz Ching 2000 9:36.40

CHAN Tsz Wing Odin 1999 9:27.09

CHEUNG Chi Kiu 2000 9:25.49

EVANS Nicole Jiyang 2001 9:36.52

LEE Tiffany Wan Fung 1997 9:36.26

LOK Hoi Man 2001 9:21.59

WONG Cho Ying 2001 9:20.41

YUE Wai Lui Valerie 2002 9:30.42

Women's 50m Backstroke FUNG  Ki Kei 2001 30.97

MOK Hoi Man Sheron 1996 31.31

SZETO Ho Man 1998 31.43

Women's 100m Backstroke AU Hiu Pui 1996 1:05.46

CHOW Yuen Lok 2001 1:07.77

MA Ka Yee 1998 1:06.96

SZETO Ho Man 1998 1:06.37

Women's 200m Backstroke CHOW Yuen Lok 2001 2:24.26

MA Ka Yee 1998 2:23.38

WOO Hoi Yee Kylie 2001 2:25.63
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Birth
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NOC
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(kg/lbs)

Women's 50m Breaststroke CHAN Ka Hei 1998 34.43

CHAN Wai Tung Jocelyn 1998 34.86

CHENG Nga Man 2000 34.66

LAI Jessica 1999 34.24

LI Tsz Yu 1994 34.27

SUN Kristen 1998 34.07

WAN Ling Shu 2000 34.56

YUEN Sze Hang 1998 34.31

Women's 100m Breaststroke CHAN Ka Hei 1998 1:15.52

CHAN Wai Tung Jocelyn 1998 1:15.48

SUN Kristen 1998 1:14.30

WAN Ling Shu 2000 1:14.94

Women's 200m Breaststroke CHAN Ka Hei 1998 2:43.16

CHEUNG Wing Yan 2000 2:44.09

LEE Siu Yau Edwina 2001 2:45.03

SUN Kristen 1998 2:41.19

WAN Ling Shu 2000 2:43.99

Women's 50m Butterfly CHEUNG Wing Chi Vivian 1992 29.39

NG Ka Man 1989 28.85

Women's 100m Butterfly CHAN Tsz Ching 2000 1:04.59

TO Long Yan Esther 1998 1:04.08

Women's 200m Butterfly CHAN Tsz Ching 2000 2:20.18

CHUI Tak Yi 2001 2:23.26

LAU Hok Lam 1988 2:22.80

TO Long Yan Esther 1998 2:19.05

Women's 200m Individual Medley YEUNG Pak Wai 1999 2:25.84

Women's 400m Individual Medley CHAN Tsz Wing Odin 1999 5:14.88

WONG Cho Ying 2001 5:13.92

YEUNG Pak Wai 1999 5:10.25

COL - Colombia Women's 50m Backstroke COLORADO Carolina 1987 29.10

Women's 100m Backstroke COLORADO Carolina 1987 1:02.10

Women's 50m Butterfly COLORADO Carolina 1987 27.02

Women's 100m Butterfly COLORADO Carolina 1987 1:01.18

DEN - Denmark Women's 50m Freestyle OTTESEN Jeanette 1987 24.40

Women's 50m Butterfly OTTESEN Jeanette 1987 25.24

FRA - France Women's 50m Freestyle DEL' HOMME Laurine 1997 26.86

Women's 50m Backstroke DEL' HOMME Laurine 1997 29.56

Women's 100m Backstroke DEL' HOMME Laurine 1997 1:03.25

Women's 50m Butterfly DEL' HOMME Laurine 1997 28.73

HKG - Hong Kong Women's 50m Freestyle AU Hoi Shun Stephanie 1992 26.33

CHENG Camille Lily Mei 1993 26.37

SZE Hang Yu 1988 26.22

TANG Tsoi Lam Katii 2001 27.48

TSANG Tsz Kiu 1998 26.40

WONG Yuk Yan 1999 27.95

YU Wai Ting 1993 26.31

Women's 100m Freestyle CHENG Camille Lily Mei 1993 55.65

LEUNG Ho Ching 2000 59.63

TAM Hoi Lam 1998 58.15

TSANG Tsz Kiu 1998 58.40

YU Wai Ting 1993 58.29

Women's 200m Freestyle CHENG Camille Lily Mei 1993 1:59.60

CHENG Cin Ying Jessica 1999 2:11.07

LEUNG Ho Ching 2000 2:06.70

YU Wai Ting 1993 2:08.46
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Birth
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NOC
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(m/ft in)
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Women's 400m Freestyle CHENG Cin Ying Jessica 1999 4:30.40

LEUNG Ho Ching 2000 4:33.74

Women's 800m Freestyle CHENG Cin Ying Jessica 1999 9:19.26

TANG Tsoi Lam Katii 2001 9:14.05

Women's 50m Backstroke AU Hoi Shun Stephanie 1992 28.38

LAU Sze Wing 1998 30.10

LAU Yin Yan Claudia 1993 29.28

WONG Toto Kwan To 2000 30.13

Women's 100m Backstroke LAU Sze Wing 1998 1:06.22

LAU Yin Yan Claudia 1993 1:02.52

TANG Tsoi Lam Katii 2001 1:06.20

WONG Toto Kwan To 2000 1:04.38

Women's 200m Backstroke LAU Sze Wing 1998 2:24.67

LAU Yin Yan Claudia 1993 2:14.23

WONG Toto Kwan To 2000 2:25.85

Women's 50m Breaststroke CHEUNG Hui Yan Cheyenne 1999 32.95

HAUGHEY Aisling Bridget 1996 33.67

Women's 100m Breaststroke CHEUNG Hui Yan Cheyenne 1999 1:12.79

HAUGHEY Aisling Bridget 1996 1:12.35

IP Rainbow 1997 1:12.13

Women's 200m Breaststroke CHEUNG Hui Yan Cheyenne 1999 2:39.84

HAUGHEY Aisling Bridget 1996 2:37.90

IP Rainbow 1997 2:37.36

Women's 50m Butterfly SZE Hang Yu 1988 27.24

TAM Hoi Lam 1998 28.22

WONG Yuk Yan 1999 28.15

Women's 100m Butterfly CHAN Kin Lok 1994 1:01.53

SZE Hang Yu 1988 59.72

TSANG Jin Nuo Joan 2000 1:02.89

Women's 200m Butterfly CHAN Kin Lok 1994 2:19.80

TSANG Jin Nuo Joan 2000 2:16.71

Women's 200m Individual Medley CHAN Kin Lok 1994 2:21.02

WONG Yuk Yan 1999 2:23.01

HUN - Hungary Women's 50m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 24.89

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 25.08

Women's 100m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 53.67

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 56.02

Women's 200m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 1:55.89

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 1:58.05

Women's 400m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 4:05.51

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 4:12.03

Women's 800m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 8:29.42

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 8:45.08

Women's 50m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 28.16

Women's 100m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 59.40

Women's 200m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:06.81

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 2:12.00

Women's 50m Breaststroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 32.18

Women's 100m Breaststroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 1:09.58

Women's 200m Breaststroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:29.00

Women's 50m Butterfly HOSSZU Katinka 1989 26.72

Women's 100m Butterfly HOSSZU Katinka 1989 58.79

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 59.08

Women's 200m Butterfly HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:04.27

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 2:08.00
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Women's 200m Individual Medley HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:07.46

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 2:11.03

Women's 400m Individual Medley HOSSZU Katinka 1989 4:30.31

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 4:37.05

IND - India Women's 50m Backstroke RAJESH Jhanati 2000 34.44

Women's 100m Backstroke RAJESH Jhanati 2000 1:13.79

Women's 200m Backstroke RAJESH Jhanati 2000 2:41.05

Women's 200m Individual Medley RAJESH Jhanati 2000 2:44.00

JAM - Jamaica Women's 50m Freestyle ATKINSON Alia 1988 25.40

Women's 100m Freestyle ATKINSON Alia 1988 56.06

Women's 50m Breaststroke ATKINSON Alia 1988 30.11

Women's 100m Breaststroke ATKINSON Alia 1988 1:07.03

Women's 200m Breaststroke ATKINSON Alia 1988 2:25.48

Women's 50m Butterfly ATKINSON Alia 1988 26.65

Women's 200m Individual Medley ATKINSON Alia 1988 2:14.75

JPN - Japan Women's 100m Freestyle OMOTO Rika 1997 56.89

Women's 50m Butterfly OMOTO Rika 1997 28.00

Women's 200m Individual Medley OMOTO Rika 1997 2:12.05

MAC - MacAu Women's 50m Freestyle CHOI Weng Tong 1996 28.13

IEONG Chong U 1999 28.38

LEI On Kei 1991 26.66

LONG Chi Wai 1997 28.02

TAM Chi Yan 1994 26.90

Women's 100m Freestyle CHOI Weng Tong 1996 1:01.48

LONG Chi Wai 1997 1:01.67

Women's 50m Breaststroke CHEANG Weng Lam 2000 35.23

LEI On Kei 1991 32.71

Women's 100m Breaststroke CHEANG Weng Lam 2000 1:17.62

Women's 50m Butterfly IEONG Chong U 1999 31.62

TAM Chi Yan 1994 29.00

RUS - Russia Women's 100m Breaststroke SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 1:07.51

Women's 200m Breaststroke SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 2:22.72

Women's 200m Individual Medley SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 2:17.02

Women's 400m Individual Medley SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 4:59.55

SIN - Singapore Women's 50m Freestyle CHUE Christie May Mun Ee 2000 27.13

Women's 100m Freestyle CHUE Christie May Mun Ee 2000 57.78

HOONG En Qi 1999 57.32

Women's 200m Freestyle CHUE Christie May Mun Ee 2000 2:03.69

Women's 50m Breaststroke CHUE Christie May Mun Ee 2000 33.45

Women's 200m Breaststroke CHUE Christie May Mun Ee 2000 2:36.28

Women's 50m Butterfly HOONG En Qi 1999 27.31

USA - United States Women's 50m Freestyle KENNEDY Madison 1987 24.71

Women's 100m Freestyle FRANKLIN Missy 1995 53.36

KENNEDY Madison 1987 54.72

Women's 200m Freestyle FRANKLIN Missy 1995 1:54.81

Women's 50m Backstroke FRANKLIN Missy 1995 27.98

KENNEDY Madison 1987 29.15

Women's 100m Backstroke FRANKLIN Missy 1995 58.33

KENNEDY Madison 1987 1:05.89

Women's 200m Backstroke FRANKLIN Missy 1995 2:04.06

Note:

NOCs are not required to submit the names of the swimmers for a relay event until one hour before the session for the swim, but all relay only swimmers
must swim at least once in the relay event for which they are entered.
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